	F)	Û	96	ÔĽ	U	3.	43	6
-	have a second								

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	_
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
х. Х	

Office Use Only



07/27/10--01024--004 **70.00

 $08/10/10 \text{--} 01002 \text{--} 010 \quad **1400.00$

F1LED 2010 JUL 27 PH 12: 46 ECRETARY OF STATE



١.

1

÷

;

COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing Section

Division of Corporations	ı	,
SUBJECT: XEIFELER-LAFER, INC.		• :
Name of corporation - must incl	ude suffix	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Dear Sir or Madam:	, i	:
The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and characteristic foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.	on to Transact Business i leck are submitted to reg	n Florida," ister the above
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the follow	wing:	
Wiebke Yovanovic		,
Name of Person		1
Eifeler~Lafer, Inc.		
Firm/Company	, ,	•
3800 Commerce Dr	t :	3
Address	í	
St. Charles, IL 60174-5323	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
City/State and Zip code		!
iebke.yovanovic@eifeler-lafer.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual re	port notification)	
for further information concerning this matter, please call:	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
WichKe yovanovic at (630)587-12	20	
	ime Telephone Number	
	1	
New Filing Section New	ILING ADDRESS: w Filing Section	i
Clifton Building P.O	ision of Corporations Box 6327	·
Tallahassee, FL 32301	lahassee, FL 32314	
nclosed is a check for the following amount:	! · i	1
		i
S70.00 Filing Fee 578.75 Filing Fee ST8.75 Filing Fee Status Certified Control Certificate of Status Certified Control Certified Certified Control Certified		Filing Fee, ate of Status &

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

TUIN JUL 27 PH 12: 46

j

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA,

1.	BIFELER-LAFER, INC.		
	(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Coep," "Inc," "Co.," or "Corp.")	• •	

	(If name unavai	lable in Florida, enter alternate corporate a	ame	edopted for the p	surpose of transacting	g business to Flor	ida)
2	TLLINOIS		3.	36-443943	5	a a	
-	(State or country	y under the law of which it is incorporated			FEI number, if appli	icable)	
4.	01/29/200	1	5.	PERPETUAL			<u> </u>
		(Date of incorporation)		(Duration: Yes	ar corp, will cease to	exist or "perpetus	۳)
6.	01/11/200	5					
		(Dain first transacted busine (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 60				. (v	
7.	3800 ·COMM	ERCE DRIVE, ST. CHARLES,	I	L 60174			
		(Principal	offic	ra address)		•	
	3800 COMM	BRCE DRIVE, ST. CHARLES,	I	L 60174			
		(Current m	sili a	g address)			
8,	SALES OF						
	(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state of	6.00	untry to be carried	d out in state of Flor	(80	
9.	Name and street	t address of Plorida registered agent: (P,0	Box NOT acc	eptable)		
	Name:	NATIONAL CORPORATE RESEAU	RCH	, LID., In	C.	,	
Oľ	fice Address:	515 EAST PARK AVENUE					
		TALLARASSEE		· ·	32301		
		(City)			(Zin cods)	:	

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my statist, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

ÔИ (Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

• •	201 11
12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:	ZOID JUL 27 TALLARETARY PHIZ. 4
A. DIRECTORS	ALLAN PH
Chairman: Hans W. Eifeler	ASSEROF 12.4
Address; Eifeler International GMBH	1037
Duderstaedter Str 14, 40595 Duesseldorf German	¥
Vice Chairman: Thomas Eifeler	
Address: Eifeler International GMBH	· · ·
Duderstaedter Str 14, 40595 Duesseldorf Germany	<u>y</u>
Director: Federico Parenti	
Address: Lafer S.p.A.	
<u>Strada Cortemaggiore 31, 29100 Piacenza Italy</u>	1 1 1 State
Director:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Address:	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
B. OFFICERS	i i j
President: Hans W Eifeler	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Address: Eifeler International GMBH	• 1
Duderstaedter SRT 14, 40595 Duesseldorf Germany	/
Vice President:	
Address:	. :
Secretary: David Schwab	nanan ing kanang ka Nang kanang ka
Address: Eifeler-Lafer, Inc., 3800 Commerce Drive, St. C	barles. IL 60174
Freasurer: Wiebke Yovanovic	
Address: Eifeler-Lafer, Inc., 3800 Commerce Drive, St. C	harles. II. 60174
Auress, <u>Briefer Barer</u> , mer, 5000 Commerce Brive, BC. C	
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additions	al officers and/or directors.
13In louanoic	- 1
(Signature of Director or Officer listed in number 12 of the	e application)
4. WIERKE YOVA NOVIC, VP (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing a	analization)
() yped or primed name and capacity of person signing a	application)
	; ;



I, Jesse White, Secretary of State of the State of Illinois, do hereby certify that

EIFELER-LAFER INC., A DOMESTIC CORPORATION, INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THIS STATE ON JANUARY 29, 2001, APPEARS TO HAVE COMPLIED WITH ALL THE PROVISIONS OF THE BUSINESS CORPORATION ACT OF THIS STATE RELATING TO THE PAYMENT OF FRANCHISE TAXES, AND AS OF THIS DATE, IS IN GOOD STANDING AS A DOMESTIC CORPORATION IN THE STATE OF ILLINOIS.



In Testimony Whereof, I hereto set

my hand and cause to be affixed the Great Seal of the State of Illinois, this **20TH** A.D.

day of

JULY

2010

Jesse White

Authentication #: 1020100684 Authenticate at: http://www.cyberdriveillinois.com

SECRETARY OF STATE